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000042863 Electrical Servic 0 09/30/2021

6678 M H 60 12/06/1992

1 0200 GARAGE F 0 0 24 30 720.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 0 2020 3 100 10,800

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 24 40 960.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 9,600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 14,000

4 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

37,400

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 8.18 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 73,620


